
CMCSS 2023-2024 TNReady Testing Schedule
Middle Schools - Option 2

Day 1 (April 15) Mon Day 2 (April 16) Tue Day 3 (April 17) Wed Day 4 (April 18) Thur Day 5 (Apr 19) Fri
ELA 6, 7, and 8

Subpart 1 - 85 min.
ELA 6, 7, and 8

Subpart 2 - 50 min
ELA 6, 7, and 8

Subpart 4 - 45 min
ELA

Make-Up SAFT
Additional Requested 
Time (RT) = 17 min

(RT 10 min)
Subpart 3 - 50 min

(RT 10 min)

(RT 9 min) All completed paper-based 
ELA Subpart 1 picked up by 

the warehouse

Day 6 (April 22) Mon Day 7 (April 23) Tue Day 8 (April 24) Wed Day 9 (April 25) Thur Day 10 (April 26) Fri

ELA
Make-Up

Math 6, 7, and 8
Subpart 1 - 40 min.

(RT 8 min)
(non-Calculator)

Math 6, 7, and 8
Subpart 3 - 40 min

(RT 8 min)

Science 6, 7, and 8
Subparts 1 - 45 min

(RT 9 min)
Make-Up

Algebra I
Subpart 1 - 40 min.

(RT 8 min)
(non-Calculator)

Algebra I
Subpart 3 - 45 min

(RT 9 min)

Science 6, 7, and 8
Subparts 2 - 45 min

(RT 9 min)

Math, 6, 7, 8
Math Subpart 2 - 35 min

 (RT 7 min)
Algebra I

Subpart 2 - 55 min
(RT 11 min)

All Paper Copies picked 
up by the warehouse

Day 11 (Apr 29) Mon Day 12 (April 30) Tue Day 13 (May 1) Wed Day 14 (May 2) Thur Day 15 (May 3) Fri

Make-Up
Social Studies 6, 7, & 8

Subpart 1 - 50 min
(RT 10 min)

Social Studies 6, 7, & 8
Subpart 2 - 50 min

(RT 10 min)

Make-Up
Online

Make-Up
Online

Make-Up
Online

Any remaining paper copies 
delivered to CSS NLT 1pm

Important Notes:
 Any school selecting this schedule must have one-to-one hand held calculators for each student for math subparts 2 and 3. 
Schools must ensure NO student is issued or using a calculator during subpart 1 of math.
Subparts of assessments (to include extended time rooms) must not be scheduled during lunch. 

Ensure lunch occurs between scheduled subparts. 
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